
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
E 530.81 FT TO POB, CONT E 171.3
FT, SW 412.96 FT, N 280.39 FT, E

CRUM MITCHELL A SR/NGUYEN TUYET T
PO BOX 34
GRENNSBORO, FL 32330

12-4S-17-08332-044

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

12417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/23/2024 ME 1.73 19,030 0 0 19,030

STANDARD
3

70,173
12,550
19,030

101,753
0

101,753
0

101,753
101,753

0

101,753

1519/2684 7/25/2024 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERALL AMANDA

CRUM MITCHELL A SR

1439/1822 4/29/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLOUD LESLIE ALLEN

SUMMERALL AMANDA
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HX Base Yr

194 SE NECTARINE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0200 02 1,641 94.8195 77.75 127,588 1981 1981 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 65,683

UOP 240 25 2025 60 2,566

USP 128 35 2025 45 1,924

1,904 1,641 70,173

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W64 S24 E64 N24 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-64,-12] S12 E20 N12 W20 $
USP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-38,24] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
.

BAS

64

24

64

24

UOP
2025

12

20

12

20

USP
2025

8

16

8

16

1 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2005 2005 3 75 1,350

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

12,550

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 19,030


